Ionization Solutions
w
w
w
.
s
i
m

© 2011 Simco-Ion
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
91-5225U-xxR AeroBar with silicon emitter points in -22, -28, -36, -44, -56, -64, -76, or -84
inch bar lengths
91-5225U-xx-SUPR AeroBar with silicon emitter points in -22, -28, -36, -44, -56, -64, -76, or -84
inch bar lengths; single unit packaging
91-5200-IM6T-Vx.x Interface Module Model IM6T
33-5200 100-240 VAC Transformer
91-5200-SW-Vx.x IM6T System Software
91-5200-SR-Vx.x Digital Sensor
Simco-Ion’s industry-first GUI centralizes all control and monitoring operations, simplifying
operation and saving valuable time.
josie
New Stamp